
Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
09.13 AG 13002 FARIÑA SILVOSO, DAVID 12 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 9.13 9.13 ADMITIDO
09.56 AG 5664 OUBEL LORENZO, VITOR 13 Marineda Atletico 12/06/2021 RIBEIRA 4 9.56 9.56 ADMITIDO
09.79 AG 8655 GONZÁLEZ BELLET, JUAN 12 Club Atletismo Sada 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA 9.79 9.79 ADMITIDO
09.81 AG 8057 SUAREZ COSTA, MIGUEL 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 02/05/2021 NOIA 9.81 9.81 ADMITIDO
10.20 AG 5811 MASEDA PEREZ, DIEGO 12 Marineda Atletico 18/04/2021 LUGO 3 10.20 10.20 ADMITIDO
10.45 AG 13000 GONZALEZ MACEIRAS, MARTIN 13 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 10.45 10.45 ADMITIDO
10.87 AG 3832 VILAS FERNÁNDEZ, XOEL 13 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 10.87 10.87 ADMITIDO

AG 12747 COIRA PIER, SERGIO 13 Marineda Atletico 2 ADMITIDO
AG 3831 ESPIÑO SANCHEZ, NICOLÁS 13 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA ADMITIDO
AG 13228 GOMEZ CASTRO, ANTON 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 3798 REY SERRA, ERIC 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 5843 RODEIRO DELAFUENTE, ROI 13 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA ADMITIDO
AG 13247 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, NOE 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 13872 ECHEVARRIA CARVAJAL, MATHIAS FABIAN 13 AMES ATLETISMO ADMITIDO
AG 13873 IGLESIAS CARDOZO, GAEL 12 AMES ATLETISMO ADMITIDO

08.73 AG 3477 GARCÍA PAIS, AARÓN 12 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1 8.73 8.73 BAJA
11.60 AG 12999 FUENTES OTERO, IVAN 13 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 11.60 11.60 baja

AG 7870 LABANDEIRA TROITEIRO, MATEO 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar baja
AG 5812 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, XAN 13 Marineda Atletico 1 baja

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
08.66 AG 2023224 SIEIRA GERPE, JUN 10 Club Atletismo Negreira 02/05/2021 NOIA 8.66 8.66 ADMITIDO
09.07 AG 2027434 CILLERO SEOANE, PABLO 11 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1 9.07 9.07 ADMITIDO
09.11 AG 2023356 CASAL GONZALEZ, XAQUIM 10 Marineda Atletico 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 8 9.11 9.11 ADMITIDO
09.22 AG 2023555 PAZ CELEIRO, ADRIAN 10 Riazor Coruña 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 9.22 9.22 ADMITIDO
09.27 AG 10549 BASCOY RENTERÍA, SAMUEL 10 Coruña Comarca 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 9.27 9.27 ADMITIDO
09.39 AG 2027089 CAMBA VAZQUEZ, XABI 10 Coruña Comarca 08/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 9.39 9.39 ADMITIDO
09.55 AG 2028327 REY LEMA, MARCO 11 Marineda Atletico 18/04/2021 LUGO 5 9.55 9.55 ADMITIDO
09.58 AG 2028880 SEGRET VARELA, ANTÓN 11 Riazor Coruña 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA 7 9.58 9.58 ADMITIDO
09.60 AG 2028878 TAIBO ARGÜELLES, YAGO 10 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 2 9.60 9.60 ADMITIDO
09.78 AG 2028828 FERNANDEZ ACHA, BREIXO 11 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 9.78 9.78 ADMITIDO
09.78 AG 2027564 LAGO SAMPEDRO, MIGUEL 11 Atletica Barbanza 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA 9.78 9.78 ADMITIDO
09.81 AG 11557 DÍAZ LÓPEZ, JUAN JOSÉ 11 Riazor Coruña 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA 4 9.81 9.81 ADMITIDO

60m MASC. AL_AM
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A Pobra do Caramiñal, 21 Novembro 2021



09.85 AG 2027076 CABALEIRO ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO 11 Coruña Comarca 02/05/2021 NOIA 9.85 9.85 ADMITIDO
09.99 AG 2027437 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA, MANUEL 11 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 6 9.99 9.99 ADMITIDO
10.10 AG 2024334 SAMANIEGO ROCHA, ROQUE 10 Riazor Coruña 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA 3 10.10 10.10 ADMITIDO
10.15 AG 2026918 BLANCO FRAGOSO, DANIEL 11 Marineda Atletico 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 6 10.15 10.15 ADMITIDO
10.17 AG 3602 PEREIRA TAIBO, SERGIO 10 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 10.17 10.17 ADMITIDO
10.37 AG 9023 CORGO SADIA, BRUNO 10 Marineda Atletico 18/04/2021 LUGO 7 10.37 10.37 ADMITIDO
10.84 AG 2024244 AMBITE SANTANA, DIEGO 10 Club Atletismo Sada 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 10.84 10.84 ADMITIDO
11.17 AG 8049 SUAREZ COSTA, DANIEL 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 02/05/2021 NOIA 11.17 11.17 ADMITIDO

AG 6921 BARCALA LOPEZ, MARCOS 11 SD Compostela Atletismo ADMITIDO
AG 12903 CAMBA QUINTELA, DANIEL JESÚS 11 CA Pino ADMITIDO
AG 2026054 ESPIÑO SANCHEZ, DAMIAN 11 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA ADMITIDO
AG 12380 GARCIA LOPEZ, MARIO 11 Marineda Atletico 1 ADMITIDO
AG 2028981 GARCÍA MOLEDO, HUGO 11 SD Compostela Atletismo ADMITIDO
AG 13733 IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, DARIO 11 AMES ATLETISMO 1 ADMITIDO
AG 12813 LONGUEIRA PEDREIRA, ARAN 10 Marineda Atletico 2 ADMITIDO
AG 13243 MARTINEZ OSUNA, MARCOS 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 13349 MONTERO DIOS, ROQUE 10 CA Pino ADMITIDO
AG 12619 PACHECO LUZAR, PABLO 10 Marineda Atletico 3 ADMITIDO
AG 2027000 PATIÑO DORADO, ADRIAN 11 Marineda Atletico 4 ADMITIDO
AG 3610 SIGÜEIRO RAVIÑA, PABLO 10 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA ADMITIDO
AG 13239 VALLADARES PEREIRA, IAGO 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 11965 VARELA FABEIRO, YAGO 10 CA Pino ADMITIDO
AG 12145 ZULUAGA LAMAZARES, HUGO 10 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO

09.90 AG 11295 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DIEGO 11 Coruña Comarca 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 9.90 9.90 ADMITIDO
AG 11558 DIOS ÁLVAREZ, DIEGO 11 Riazor Coruña 5 BAJA

10.18 AG 2026152 SÁNCHEZ MELLA, PABLO 11 CA Pino 16/01/2021 NOIA 10.18 10.18 BAJA
AG 2028092 FERNANDEZ ESCOLANTE, LUCAS 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 12.00 BAJA
AG 11933 GONZALEZ PAZOS, MARCOS 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar baja
AG 10622 REY ABUIN, ANTON 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:37.45 AG 13002 FARIÑA SILVOSO, DAVID 12 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1:37.45 1:37.45 ADMITIDO
01:41.63 AG 11535 CORDAL AMARELLE, HUGO 13 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:41.63 1:41.63 ADMITIDO
01:44.58 AG 3193 BALDERRABANO VILLAVERDE, LUCAS 12 Atletismo Noia 13/11/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:44.58 1:44.58 ADMITIDO
01:57.03 AG 13528 GARZON CHAVES, JORGE 12 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1:57.03 1:57.03 ADMITIDO
01:59.20 AG 8057 SUAREZ COSTA, MIGUEL 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 23/05/2021 NOIA 1:59.20 1:59.20 ADMITIDO
02:01.62 AG 5876 PARDO PORTA, FABIO 12 Atletismo +9 Moraña 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 2:01.62 2:01.62 ADMITIDO
02:06.25 AG 12285 REY CABANELAS, XIAN 13 Atletismo +9 Moraña 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 2:06.25 2:06.25 ADMITIDO
02:09.73 AG 13000 GONZALEZ MACEIRAS, MARTIN 13 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 2:09.73 2:09.73 ADMITIDO
02:12.75 AG 3831 ESPIÑO SANCHEZ, NICOLÁS 13 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 2:12.75 2:12.75 ADMITIDO
02:21.15 AG 3832 VILAS FERNÁNDEZ, XOEL 13 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 2:21.15 2:21.15 ADMITIDO

500m MASC. AL_BM



AG 13228 GOMEZ CASTRO, ANTON 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 13879 LÓPEZ INGELMO, DANIEL 13 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO
AG 12660 OROL LEIVAS, ASIER 12 Marineda Atletico ADMITIDO
AG 3798 REY SERRA, ERIC 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 5843 RODEIRO DELAFUENTE, ROI 13 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA ADMITIDO
AG 13247 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, NOE 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 2028649 SUAREZ MIRAMONTES, IVAN 13 AMES ATLETISMO ADMITIDO
AG 2028649 SUAREZ MIRAMONTES, IVAN 13 AMES ATLETISMO ADMITIDO

02:05.82 AG 12999 FUENTES OTERO, IVAN 13 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 2:05.82 2:05.82 baja
AG 7870 LABANDEIRA TROITEIRO, MATEO 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar baja

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:25.11 AG 2023224 SIEIRA GERPE, JUN 10 Club Atletismo Negreira 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:25.11 1:25.11 ADMITIDO
01:30.3 AG 2027089 CAMBA VAZQUEZ, XABI 10 Coruña Comarca 09/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1:30.30 1:30.30 ADMITIDO
01:31.98 AG 12145 ZULUAGA LAMAZARES, HUGO 10 Club Atletismo Sada 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1:31.98 1:31.98 ADMITIDO
01:34.44 AG 13757 PINTOS CELINSKA, XOEL 10 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1:34.44 1:34.44 ADMITIDO
01:36.65 AG 3259 FURELOS CALDAS, HUGO 11 Atletismo +9 Moraña 16/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:36.65 1:36.65 ADMITIDO
01:37.6 AG 2028656 OUBEL LORENZO, HUGO 11 Marineda Atletico 09/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 2 1:37.60 1:37.60 ADMITIDO
01:38.08 AG 2027564 LAGO SAMPEDRO, MIGUEL 11 Atletica Barbanza 20/06/2021 NOIA 1:38.08 1:38.08 ADMITIDO
01:39.57 AG 2023530 LÓPEZ CANO, IVÁN 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 1:39.57 1:39.57 ADMITIDO
01:50.31 AG 2025885 REY PANCORBO, PABLO 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 1:50.31 1:50.31 ADMITIDO
02:02.60 AG 8049 SUAREZ COSTA, DANIEL 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 2:02.60 2:02.60 ADMITIDO

AG 6921 BARCALA LOPEZ, MARCOS 11 SD Compostela Atletismo ADMITIDO
AG 12903 CAMBA QUINTELA, DANIEL JESÚS 11 CA Pino ADMITIDO
AG 11557 DÍAZ LÓPEZ, JUAN JOSÉ 11 Riazor Coruña 3 ADMITIDO
AG 12356 DIRR RODRÍGUEZ COUTO, TOBIAS EZEQUIEL 10 Universidad Santiago ADMITIDO
AG 11427 LINOS CASAS, DANIEL 10 Riazor Coruña 1 ADMITIDO
AG 6178 LOPEZ SIMONE, IVAN 10 Marineda Atletico 1 ADMITIDO
AG 2024274 MACEIRAS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 10 Club Atletismo Sada 1:47.00 ADMITIDO
AG 13049 MIGUÉNS GÓMEZ, MATEO 10 Atletismo +9 Moraña ADMITIDO
AG 13880 QUINTILLÁN LÓPEZ, ALONSO 10 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO
AG 13238 RIADIGOS AGUIAR, HUGO 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 2028880 SEGRET VARELA, ANTÓN 11 Riazor Coruña 2 1:42.80 ADMITIDO
AG 13239 VALLADARES PEREIRA, IAGO 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 2027595 VÁZQUEZ FARALDO, ROI 11 Club Atletismo Sada 1:47.44 ADMITIDO

01:42.4 AG 11295 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DIEGO 11 Coruña Comarca 13/03/2021 LUGO 1:42.40 1:42.40 ADMITIDO
 AG 3602 PEREIRA TAIBO, SERGIO 10 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA   ADMITIDO

AG 3610 SIGÜEIRO RAVIÑA, PABLO 10 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA ADMITIDO
AG 2028092 FERNANDEZ ESCOLANTE, LUCAS 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar BAJA
AG 11933 GONZALEZ PAZOS, MARCOS 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar baja
AG 10622 REY ABUIN, ANTON 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar baja

500m MASC. AL_AM



AG 11558 DIOS ÁLVAREZ, DIEGO 11 Riazor Coruña 4 BAJA

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 7870 LABANDEIRA TROITEIRO, MATEO 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 13879 LÓPEZ INGELMO, DANIEL 13 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO
AG 3798 REY SERRA, ERIC 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
1,35 AG 2025581 COSTA SALGUEIRO, MARIO 10 Atmo. Samertolameu 18/04/2021 LUGO 1.35 1.35 ADMITIDO
1,34 AG 2023356 CASAL GONZALEZ, XAQUIM 10 Marineda Atletico 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1 1.34 1.34 ADMITIDO
1,26 AG 2027595 VÁZQUEZ FARALDO, ROI 11 Club Atletismo Sada 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1.26 1.26 ADMITIDO
1,21 AG 2025570 BLANCO FUENTES, ADRIAN 10 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1.21 1.21 ADMITIDO
1,17 AG 2027076 CABALEIRO ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO 11 Coruña Comarca 12/06/2021 RIBEIRA 1.17 1.17 ADMITIDO

1,1 AG 12033 OTERO RIAL, XOEL 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1.10 1.10 ADMITIDO
1,1 AG 2027089 CAMBA VAZQUEZ, XABI 10 Coruña Comarca 14/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1.10 1.10 ADMITIDO

1,08 AG 11424 MARTINEZ DÍAZ, GONZALO 11 Riazor Coruña 12/06/2021 RIBEIRA 2 1.08 1.08 ADMITIDO
1,05 AG 12356 DIRR RODRÍGUEZ COUTO, TOBIAS EZEQUIEL 10 Universidad Santiago 23/05/2021 NOIA 1.05 1.05 ADMITIDO

1 AG 2024334 SAMANIEGO ROCHA, ROQUE 10 Riazor Coruña 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA 1 1.00 1.00 ADMITIDO
AG 2024244 AMBITE SANTANA, DIEGO  Club Atletismo Sada .95 ADMITIDO
AG 2024274 MACEIRAS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 10 Club Atletismo Sada .92 ADMITIDO
AG 13349 MONTERO DIOS, ROQUE 10 CA Pino ADMITIDO
AG 13880 QUINTILLÁN LÓPEZ, ALONSO 10 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO
AG 12145 ZULUAGA LAMAZARES, HUGO 10 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
2,98 AG 3193 BALDERRABANO VILLAVERDE, LUCAS 12 Atletismo Noia 07/03/2021 VIGO 2.98 2.98 ADMITIDO
2,82 AG 11535 CORDAL AMARELLE, HUGO 13 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 2.82 2.82 ADMITIDO
2,73 AG 8655 GONZÁLEZ BELLET, JUAN 12 Club Atletismo Sada 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 2.73 2.73 ADMITIDO
2,57 AG 13528 GARZON CHAVES, JORGE 12 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 2.57 2.57 ADMITIDO

AG 12747 COIRA PIER, SERGIO 13 Marineda Atletico 2 ADMITIDO
AG 13228 GOMEZ CASTRO, ANTON 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 12660 OROL LEIVAS, ASIER 12 Marineda Atletico ADMITIDO
AG 13417 PAZOS MUNIN, LEO 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 2028649 SUAREZ MIRAMONTES, IVAN 13 AMES ATLETISMO ADMITIDO
AG 5812 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, XAN 13 Marineda Atletico 1 baja

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 13733 IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, DARIO 11 AMES ATLETISMO 1 ADMITIDO

Longitud MASC. AL_AM

Altura MASC. AL_BM

Altura MASC. AL_AM

Longitud MASC. AL_BM



AG 2023530 LÓPEZ CANO, IVÁN 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 1 2.57 ADMITIDO
4,28 AG 10549 BASCOY RENTERÍA, SAMUEL 10 Coruña Comarca 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 1 4.28 4.28 ADMITIDO

AG 9023 CORGO SADIA, BRUNO 10 Marineda Atletico 1 ADMITIDO
3,26 AG 2028878 TAIBO ARGÜELLES, YAGO 10 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1 3.26 3.26 ADMITIDO

AG 6921 BARCALA LOPEZ, MARCOS 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 1 ADMITIDO
AG 12356 DIRR RODRÍGUEZ COUTO, TOBIAS EZEQUIEL 10 Universidad Santiago 1 ADMITIDO
AG 13243 MARTINEZ OSUNA, MARCOS 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 2 ADMITIDO

3,16 AG 2027076 CABALEIRO ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO 11 Coruña Comarca 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 2 3.16 3.16 ADMITIDO
AG 6178 LOPEZ SIMONE, IVAN 10 Marineda Atletico 2 ADMITIDO

3,39 AG 2024334 SAMANIEGO ROCHA, ROQUE 10 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 2 3.39 3.39 ADMITIDO
AG 2025885 REY PANCORBO, PABLO 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 3 ADMITIDO

3,34 AG 2027089 CAMBA VAZQUEZ, XABI 10 Coruña Comarca 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 3 3.34 3.34 ADMITIDO
AG 12813 LONGUEIRA PEDREIRA, ARAN 10 Marineda Atletico 3 ADMITIDO
AG 2026054 ESPIÑO SANCHEZ, DAMIAN 11 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA ADMITIDO

2,98 AG 2026152 SÁNCHEZ MELLA, PABLO 11 CA Pino 16/01/2021 NOIA 1 2.98 2.98 BAJA
AG 11424 MARTINEZ DÍAZ, GONZALO 11 Riazor Coruña 3 RECHAZADO
AG 13238 RIADIGOS AGUIAR, HUGO 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 4 RECHAZADO
AG 2028656 OUBEL LORENZO, HUGO 11 Marineda Atletico 4 2.18 RECHAZADO

3,87 AG 2023555 PAZ CELEIRO, ADRIAN 10 Riazor Coruña 12/06/2021 RIBEIRA 4 3.87 3.87 RECHAZADO
AG 2026918 BLANCO FRAGOSO, DANIEL 11 Marineda Atletico 5 2.34 RECHAZADO

3,25 AG 2028327 REY LEMA, MARCO 11 Marineda Atletico 12/06/2021 RIBEIRA 6 3.25 3.25 RECHAZADO
4,13 AG 2025581 COSTA SALGUEIRO, MARIO 10 Atmo. Samertolameu 20/06/2021 NOIA 4.13 4.13 RECHAZADO
3,05 AG 11295 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DIEGO 11 Coruña Comarca 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 3.05 3.05 RECHAZADO

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
6,85 AG 12380 GARCIA LOPEZ, MARIO 11 Marineda Atletico 20/06/2021 NOIA 1 6.85 6.85 ADMITIDO

6,8 AG 2024244 AMBITE SANTANA, DIEGO 10 Club Atletismo Sada 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 6.80 6.80 ADMITIDO
6,22 AG 2028828 FERNANDEZ ACHA, BREIXO 11 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 6.22 6.22 ADMITIDO

5 AG 2027437 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA, MANUEL 11 Riazor Coruña 12/06/2021 RIBEIRA 1 5.00 5.00 ADMITIDO
AG 2027089 CAMBA VAZQUEZ, XABI 10 Coruña Comarca 4.79 ADMITIDO
AG 2028981 GARCÍA MOLEDO, HUGO 11 SD Compostela Atletismo ADMITIDO
AG 11427 LINOS CASAS, DANIEL 10 Riazor Coruña 3 ADMITIDO
AG 12033 OTERO RIAL, XOEL 11 SD Compostela Atletismo ADMITIDO
AG 12619 PACHECO LUZAR, PABLO 10 Marineda Atletico 2 ADMITIDO
AG 2027000 PATIÑO DORADO, ADRIAN 11 Marineda Atletico 3 2.02 ADMITIDO
AG 13757 PINTOS CELINSKA, XOEL 10 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL ADMITIDO
AG 2024334 SAMANIEGO ROCHA, ROQUE 10 Riazor Coruña 1 6.20 ADMITIDO
AG 11965 VARELA FABEIRO, YAGO 10 CA Pino ADMITIDO
AG 2027595 VÁZQUEZ FARALDO, ROI 11 Club Atletismo Sada 5.93 ADMITIDO

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL_AM

Peso (1kg) MASC. AL_BM



Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 5811 MASEDA PEREZ, DIEGO 12 Marineda Atletico 1 ADMITIDO
AG 5664 OUBEL LORENZO, VITOR 13 Marineda Atletico 2 ADMITIDO
AG 13872 ECHEVARRIA CARVAJAL, MATHIAS FABIAN 13 AMES ATLETISMO ADMITIDO
AG 13873 IGLESIAS CARDOZO, GAEL 12 AMES ATLETISMO ADMITIDO

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
08.49 AG 11871 GARCÍA-CARRO ANTUÑA, CARLOTA 12 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 2 8.49 8.49 ADMITIDO
08.54 AG 10986 IRURETA CARRIO, AMAIA 12 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1 8.54 8.54 ADMITIDO
08.57 AG 11529 RIVERA CORES, KAROL 12 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 30/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 8.57 8.57 ADMITIDO
08.71 AG 3593 MARIÑO RODRIGUEZ, CANDELA 12 Club Atletismo Sada 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 8.71 8.71 ADMITIDO
08.75 AG 13425 CARRIL MIRANDA, SHEYLA 12 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 8.75 8.75 ADMITIDO
08.79 AG 2028987 BIGLIANI VIDAL, CATERINA 12 AMES ATLETISMO 18/04/2021 LUGO 8.79 8.79 ADMITIDO
08.95 AG 3749 ORTIZ DELGADO, RACHEL 12 Riazor Coruña 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA 3 8.95 8.95 ADMITIDO
09.28 AG 3698 CORTÓN PÉREZ, CLAUDIA 12 Club Atletismo Sada 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA 9.28 9.28 ADMITIDO
09.60 AG 3703 PREGO SILVESTRE, MARA 12 Club Atletismo Sada 14/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 9.60 9.60 ADMITIDO
09.94 AG 10490 MIGUENS RIVADENEIRA, DANIELA 13 Atletismo Noia 15/05/2021 VIGO 9.94 9.94 ADMITIDO

AG 13246 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA, NOA 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 13224 GARCIA DEVESA, ABRIL 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 12998 MEIJIDE MARTINEZ, AINARA 13 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA ADMITIDO
AG 13469 MONTERO DIOS, BEATRIZ 12 CA Pino ADMITIDO
AG 11964 PEÑA DEL RÍO, LAURA 12 CA Pino ADMITIDO
AG 12096 PÉREZ GARCÍA, DESIREÉ 12 CA Pino ADMITIDO
AG 2026728 POMBO CABANAS, VERA 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 7765 SÁNCHEZ OJEA, OLIVIA 12 CA Pino ADMITIDO

11.38 AG 5903 ALVAREZ SÁNCHEZ, IRUNE 12 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 11.38 11.38 ADMITIDO
AG 11670 CARREIRA LORENZO, CATALINA 13 CA Pino BAJA
AG 5842 PALLARES VAZQUEZ, LORENA 13 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA baja

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
10.07 AG 2027568 BARCIA RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 11 Atletica Barbanza 15/05/2021 VIGO 1 10.07 10.07 ADMITIDO
09.65 AG 2023536 BEIRAS VEIGA, DANIELA 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 1 9.65 9.65 ADMITIDO
10.09 AG 2026375 ALVAREZ BLANCO, ADRIANA 11 Atletismo Noia 15/05/2021 VIGO 1 10.09 10.09 ADMITIDO

AG 13045 BLANCO FERREIRA, CARLOTA 10 CA Pino 1 ADMITIDO
10.35 AG 2027400 ÁLVAREZ LEÓN, CELIA 11 Club Atletismo Sada 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1 10.35 10.35 ADMITIDO

AG 3607 VILAS FERNANDEZ, MARIA 10 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 1 13.80 ADMITIDO
AG 2027328 FERNANDEZ PEITEADO ECHEVERRIA, LEIRE 11 COMPAÑIA DE MARIA 1 ADMITIDO

12.38 AG 2028321 LOPEZ SUAREZ, ICIA 10 Coruña Comarca 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1 12.38 12.38 ADMITIDO
AG 12662 SADIA AGUIÑO, AINARA 11 Marineda Atletico 1 ADMITIDO

10.16 AG 6910 GIL CASTIÑEIRAS, AFRICA 10 SD Compostela Atletismo 02/05/2021 NOIA 1 10.16 10.16 ADMITIDO

50m FEM. AL_BF

60m FEM. AL_AF



08.92 AG 2023603 LAMA FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 10 Universidad Santiago 02/05/2021 NOIA 1 8.92 8.92 ADMITIDO
10.07 AG 2027572 BUCETA NOVO, ALESSIA 11 Atletica Barbanza 22/07/2021 PONTEVEDRA 2 10.07 10.07 ADMITIDO

AG 13232 CASTRO PARENTE, DANIELA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 2 ADMITIDO
AG 3418 FABEIRO CAO, ALINE 11 Atletismo Noia 2 ADMITIDO
AG 3890 PÉREZ OTERO, SOFIA 11 CA Pino 2 ADMITIDO

09.62 AG 2024166 BUJAN ANTELO, MARIÑA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 20/06/2021 NOIA 2 9.62 9.62 ADMITIDO
AG 12610 VALIÑO BAO, DANIELA 11 Marineda Atletico 2 ADMITIDO

09.42 AG 2023556 NAVEIRA CORNIDE, CAROLINA 10 Riazor Coruña 12/06/2021 RIBEIRA 2 9.42 9.42 ADMITIDO
10.73 AG 11840 LEIS MARGARETO, CLARA 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 09/05/2021 VIGO 2 10.73 10.73 ADMITIDO

AG 3673 CAAMAÑO CAAMAÑO, SARA 10 Atletica Barbanza 3 ADMITIDO
AG 2026726 LAGO ALONSO, ENMA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 3 ADMITIDO

10.06 AG 3404 GONZALEZ FERNANEZ, ESTELA 10 Atletismo Noia 16/01/2021 NOIA 3 10.06 10.06 ADMITIDO
AG 13852 CORBAL MARTINEZ, IRENE 10 Club Atletismo Sada 3 ADMITIDO

10.14 AG 11421 SOUTO CONDE, NEREA 11 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 3 10.14 10.14 ADMITIDO
10.22 AG 11839 LEIS MARGARETO, IRENE 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 09/05/2021 VIGO 3 10.22 10.22 ADMITIDO
09.91 AG 3672 FERNANDEZ LARANGA, DANIELA 10 Atletica Barbanza 15/05/2021 VIGO 4 9.91 9.91 ADMITIDO

AG 10613 MACIA FIGUEIRA, SABELA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 4 ADMITIDO
AG 2026397 OTERO ARCA, NEREA 11 Atletismo Noia 4 ADMITIDO

10.56 AG 8330 GÓMEZ CANDEDO, ÁNGELA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 4 10.56 10.56 ADMITIDO
10.17 AG 11664 GARCÍA SUÁREZ, CRISTINA 10 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 4 10.17 10.17 ADMITIDO
10.32 AG 7287 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO, MARTINA 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 4 10.32 10.32 ADMITIDO
11.10 AG 2027566 GOMEZ REGO , ALDARA 11 Atletica Barbanza 07/03/2021 VIGO 5 11.10 11.10 ADMITIDO
09.47 AG 2028642 MARIÑO RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 5 9.47 9.47 ADMITIDO

AG 11452 NOYA MAHÍA, VEGA 11 Riazor Coruña 5 ADMITIDO
11.78 AG 7622 SUAREZ GOMEZ, SOFIA 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 5 11.78 11.78 ADMITIDO
09.91 AG 2027567 MARTINEZ GARCIA, IRIA 11 Atletica Barbanza 09/05/2021 VIGO 6 9.91 9.91 ADMITIDO

AG 2025880 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, ELIA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 6 ADMITIDO
11.81 AG 13849 MOYA PIMIENTO, SOFÍA 11 Club Atletismo Sada 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 6 11.81 11.81 ADMITIDO
10.30 AG 2024957 TABOADA CODESIDO, LUCÍA 10 SD Compostela Atletismo 02/05/2021 NOIA 6 10.30 10.30 ADMITIDO
09.44 AG 11852 PAZ FERNANDEZ, SOFIA 11 Atletica Barbanza 20/06/2021 NOIA 7 9.44 9.44 ADMITIDO
09.58 AG 4032 TORRES TURNES, IARA 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 02/05/2021 NOIA 7 9.58 9.58 ADMITIDO
08.75 AG 2024273 RIOS VELO, LAURA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 7 8.75 8.75 RECHAZADO
10.82 AG 2028953 NOYA ALDREY, LIA 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 02/05/2021 NOIA 5 10.82 10.82 baja
09.87 AG 2025353 VAQUERO MONDELO, ALICIA 10 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1 9.87 9.87 BAJA
11.18 AG 11420 LEMA LIJÓ, VERA 11 Riazor Coruña 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA 6 11.18 11.18 BAJA
 AG 2027461 REBOREDO PRADO, VEGA 10 Coruña Comarca 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 9.25 9.25 RECHAZADO
09.92 AG 2027571 TOUZON QUINTANS, MARIA 11 Atletica Barbanza 09/05/2021 VIGO 8 9.92 9.92 RECHAZADO
10.84 AG 8326 SALIDO JOVE, SOFÍA 11 Club Atletismo Sada 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 8 10.84 10.84 RECHAZADO
10.52 AG 2028641 TOMÉ CARRASCO, Mª VICTORIA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 14/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 9 10.52 10.52 RECHAZADO
09.34 AG 2026940 VAZQUEZ CONDE, MARINA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 10 9.34 9.34 RECHAZADO
10.24 AG 12037 VILARIÑO LAMAS, SOFÍA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 14/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 11 10.24 10.24 RECHAZADO
09.03 AG 2024250 VIZOSO DE LA VEGA, ALBA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 14/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 12 9.03 9.03 RECHAZADO



AG 12530 BAULO VIÑAS, CANDELA 11 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL RECHAZADO
AG 13877 EXPOSITO CASALDARNOS, LUCIA 10 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL RECHAZADO

11.15 AG 2026888 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, AITANA 11 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 11/06/2021 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 11.15 11.15 RECHAZADO
10.74 AG 12528 OTERO LORENZO, SARA 10 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 10.74 10.74 RECHAZADO
09.28 AG 2027451 DIAZ RUIZ, SARA 10 Coruña Comarca 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 9.28 9.28 RECHAZADO
09.86 AG 12141 DOPICO DOPICO, LUCIA 10 Coruña Comarca 12/06/2021 RIBEIRA 9.86 9.86 RECHAZADO

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:46.65 AG 11529 RIVERA CORES, KAROL 12 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1:46.65 1:46.65 ADMITIDO
01:46.82 AG 12401 GARCIA RECAREY, CAYETANA 12 Atletismo Noia 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1:46.82 1:46.82 ADMITIDO
01:48.58 AG 2025087 GOMEZ LEON, MARTINA 12 Atletismo Noia 20/06/2021 NOIA 1:48.58 1:48.58 ADMITIDO
01:49.20 AG 3260 BARROS CAMPOS, JUDIT 12 Atletismo +9 Moraña 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:49.20 1:49.20 ADMITIDO
01:51.49 AG 10986 IRURETA CARRIO, AMAIA 12 Riazor Coruña 09/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1 1:51.49 1:51.49 ADMITIDO
02:42.45 AG 12103 CONSTENLA TABOADA, RITA 12 Atletismo +9 Moraña 19/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 2:42.45 2:42.45 ADMITIDO

AG 10463 ARMENGOU SON, CHLOE 12 Atletismo Noia ADMITIDO
AG 12486 BAYON DIZ, DANIELA 12 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL ADMITIDO
AG 13425 CARRIL MIRANDA, SHEYLA 12 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA ADMITIDO
AG 13224 GARCIA DEVESA, ABRIL 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 12998 MEIJIDE MARTINEZ, AINARA 13 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA ADMITIDO
AG 11964 PEÑA DEL RÍO, LAURA 12 CA Pino ADMITIDO
AG 3236 PITA DOS ANJOS, UXIA 12 Atletismo Noia ADMITIDO
AG 13523 SECO CARAMÉS, URXA 13 Atletismo +9 Moraña ADMITIDO
AG 13878 ZULUAGA LAMAZARES, SARA 13 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO
AG 5842 PALLARES VAZQUEZ, LORENA 13 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA baja

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:36.88 AG 2027572 BUCETA NOVO, ALESSIA 11 Atletica Barbanza 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1 1:36.88 1:36.88 ADMITIDO
01:39.66 AG 2023536 BEIRAS VEIGA, DANIELA 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1 1:39.03 1:39.66 ADMITIDO
01:50.40 AG 2025483 COUCE FILGUEIRAS, CELTIA 10 Atletismo Noia 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 1 1:50.40 1:50.40 ADMITIDO

AG 12292 VIDAL VALIÑA, EVA 11 CA Pino 1 ADMITIDO
AG 2024278 FARALDO GARCIA, SARA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 1 1:56.81 ADMITIDO
AG 2027328 FERNANDEZ PEITEADO ECHEVERRIA, LEIRE 11 COMPAÑIA DE MARIA 1 2:01.40 ADMITIDO
AG 2027910 COUCEIRO GARCÍA, ADELA 10 Riazor Coruña 1 ADMITIDO

01:51.35 AG 11840 LEIS MARGARETO, CLARA 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1 1:51.35 1:51.35 ADMITIDO
AG 12388 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, DANIELA 10 Universidad Santiago 1 ADMITIDO
AG 3672 FERNANDEZ LARANGA, DANIELA 10 Atletica Barbanza 2 ADMITIDO
AG 13225 CAAMAÑO MARZOA, ANDREA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 2 ADMITIDO

01:57.17 AG 3402 FORNIS SILVA, DAFNE 10 Atletismo Noia 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 2 1:57.17 1:57.17 ADMITIDO
01:42.68 AG 8330 GÓMEZ CANDEDO, ÁNGELA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 2 1:42.68 1:42.68 ADMITIDO
01:43.25 AG 11839 LEIS MARGARETO, IRENE 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 2 1:43.25 1:43.25 ADMITIDO

500m FEM. AL_AF

500m FEM. AL_BF



AG 4043 LANERO FORJA, XIANA 10 Universidad Santiago 2 ADMITIDO
01:46.32 AG 2027566 GOMEZ REGO , ALDARA 11 Atletica Barbanza 13/11/2021 PONTEVEDRA 3 1:46.32 1:46.32 ADMITIDO

AG 13232 CASTRO PARENTE, DANIELA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 3 ADMITIDO
01:47.74 AG 3213 GONZALEZ BLANCO, MARTA 11 Atletismo Noia 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 3 1:47.74 1:47.74 ADMITIDO

AG 2026934 IGLESIAS DIAZ, ELENA 11 Club Atletismo Sada 3 1:58.79 ADMITIDO
AG 11435 PIA RIAL, AITANA 10 Riazor Coruña 3 ADMITIDO

02:08.75 AG 7622 SUAREZ GOMEZ, SOFIA 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 3 2:08.75 2:08.75 ADMITIDO
01:36.75 AG 2027567 MARTINEZ GARCIA, IRIA 11 Atletica Barbanza 20/06/2021 NOIA 4 1:36.75 1:36.75 ADMITIDO

AG 2026726 LAGO ALONSO, ENMA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 4 2:02.64 ADMITIDO
01:55.77 AG 2026397 OTERO ARCA, NEREA 11 Atletismo Noia 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 4 1:55.77 1:55.77 ADMITIDO

AG 12048 PEREZ COBAS, LUCIA 11 Club Atletismo Sada 4 ADMITIDO
AG 11421 SOUTO CONDE, NEREA 11 Riazor Coruña 4 ADMITIDO

01:40.52 AG 2024957 TABOADA CODESIDO, LUCÍA 10 SD Compostela Atletismo 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 4 1:40.52 1:40.52 ADMITIDO
01:47.62 AG 11852 PAZ FERNANDEZ, SOFIA 11 Atletica Barbanza 09/05/2021 VIGO 5 1:47.62 1:47.62 ADMITIDO

AG 10613 MACIA FIGUEIRA, SABELA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 5 ADMITIDO
01:27.77 AG 2025487 PAZ SANTAMARIA, CARMEN 10 Atletismo Noia 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 5 1:27.77 1:27.77 ADMITIDO

AG 13881 PERÉZ SEGADE, CARLA 11 Club Atletismo Sada 5 ADMITIDO
AG 11452 NOYA MAHÍA, VEGA 11 Riazor Coruña 5 ADMITIDO

01:54.63 AG 4032 TORRES TURNES, IARA 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 14/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 5 1:50.74 1:54.63 ADMITIDO
01:43.19 AG 2027571 TOUZON QUINTANS, MARIA 11 Atletica Barbanza 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 6 1:43.19 1:43.19 ADMITIDO

AG 13230 MARZOA MIGUEZ, CLAUDIA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 6 ADMITIDO
01:52.41 AG 3238 RUDIÑO PEREZ, ALICIA 11 Atletismo Noia 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 6 1:52.41 1:52.41 ADMITIDO
01:34.1 AG 2024273 RIOS VELO, LAURA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 09/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 6 1:34.10 1:34.10 ADMITIDO
01:45.99 AG 2028953 NOYA ALDREY, LIA 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 7 1:45.99 1:45.99 baja

AG 11420 LEMA LIJÓ, VERA 11 Riazor Coruña 6 BAJA
AG 2028883 PRIETO CÁNDIDA, REBECA 10 Riazor Coruña 2 1:56.40 BAJA

01:32.5 AG 2027461 REBOREDO PRADO, VEGA 10 Coruña Comarca 09/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1:32.50 1:32.50 RECHAZADO
01:36.75 AG 2027451 DIAZ RUIZ, SARA 10 Coruña Comarca 12/06/2021 RIBEIRA 1:36.75 1:36.75 RECHAZADO
01:40.13 AG 12141 DOPICO DOPICO, LUCIA 10 Coruña Comarca 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1:40.13 1:40.13 RECHAZADO

AG 2025880 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, ELIA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 8 2:04.08 RECHAZADO
01:38.21 AG 3579 CALDAS BLANCO, SOFÍA 10 Atletismo +9 Moraña 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:38.21 1:38.21 RECHAZADO
02:03.71 AG 4046 CEA VARELA, CARLA 10 Atletismo +9 Moraña 16/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA 2:03.71 2:03.71 RECHAZADO
01:39.65 AG 3998 GALÁN AMO, AINOA 11 Atletismo +9 Moraña 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:39.65 1:39.65 RECHAZADO

AG 13047 GARCÍA ORDOÑEZ, JULIA 11 Atletismo +9 Moraña RECHAZADO
01:46.84 AG 12530 BAULO VIÑAS, CANDELA 11 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1:46.84 1:46.84 RECHAZADO

AG 13877 EXPOSITO CASALDARNOS, LUCIA 10 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL RECHAZADO
01:52.60 AG 2026407 SESTAYO SENDON, IRIS 10 Atletismo Noia 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 7 1:52.60 1:52.60 RECHAZADO
01:57.64 AG 2027594 VÁZQUEZ FARALDO, CARLA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 14/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 7 1:57.64 1:57.64 RECHAZADO

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
1,15 AG 3749 ORTIZ DELGADO, RACHEL 12 Riazor Coruña 20/06/2021 NOIA 1 1.15 1.15 ADMITIDO

Altura FEM. AL_BF



0,93 AG 11871 GARCÍA-CARRO ANTUÑA, CARLOTA 12 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 2 .93 .93 ADMITIDO
0,92 AG 12401 GARCIA RECAREY, CAYETANA 12 Atletismo Noia 20/06/2021 NOIA .92 .92 ADMITIDO

AG 13246 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA, NOA 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 13227 REY RAMAS, ADRIANA 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 13240 REYNAERT VAZQUEZ, JULIETTE 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 13878 ZULUAGA LAMAZARES, SARA 13 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
1,18 AG 2023536 BEIRAS VEIGA, DANIELA 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1 1.18 1.18 ADMITIDO
1,26 AG 2025487 PAZ SANTAMARIA, CARMEN 10 Atletismo Noia 20/06/2021 NOIA 1 1.26 1.26 ADMITIDO

AG 13045 BLANCO FERREIRA, CARLOTA 10 CA Pino 1 ADMITIDO
0,95 AG 2027400 ÁLVAREZ LEÓN, CELIA 11 Club Atletismo Sada 14/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1 .96 .95 ADMITIDO

1 AG 6910 GIL CASTIÑEIRAS, AFRICA 10 SD Compostela Atletismo 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1 1.00 1.00 ADMITIDO
AG 12388 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, DANIELA 10 Universidad Santiago 1 ADMITIDO

1,05 AG 2025483 COUCE FILGUEIRAS, CELTIA 10 Atletismo Noia 23/05/2021 NOIA 2 1.05 1.05 ADMITIDO
AG 3890 PÉREZ OTERO, SOFIA 11 CA Pino 2 ADMITIDO
AG 2028642 MARIÑO RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 2 .96 ADMITIDO

1,08 AG 11664 GARCÍA SUÁREZ, CRISTINA 10 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 2 1.08 1.08 ADMITIDO
AG 11840 LEIS MARGARETO, CLARA 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 2 ADMITIDO
AG 2023603 LAMA FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 10 Universidad Santiago 2 ADMITIDO
AG 11435 PIA RIAL, AITANA 10 Riazor Coruña 3 ADMITIDO

1,17 AG 2028883 PRIETO CÁNDIDA, REBECA 10 Riazor Coruña 12/06/2021 RIBEIRA 1 1.17 1.17 BAJA
AG 3404 GONZALEZ FERNANEZ, ESTELA 10 Atletismo Noia 3 RECHAZADO
AG 12292 VIDAL VALIÑA, EVA 11 CA Pino 3 RECHAZADO
AG 2024273 RIOS VELO, LAURA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 3 RECHAZADO

1 AG 11839 LEIS MARGARETO, IRENE 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 3 1.00 1.00 RECHAZADO
AG 4043 LANERO FORJA, XIANA 10 Universidad Santiago 3 RECHAZADO
AG 3239 SISO NIETO, VALERIA 11 Atletismo Noia 4 RECHAZADO
AG 8326 SALIDO JOVE, SOFÍA 11 Club Atletismo Sada 4 RECHAZADO
AG 7287 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO, MARTINA 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 4 RECHAZADO

1,2 AG 2027451 DIAZ RUIZ, SARA 10 Coruña Comarca 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1.20 1.20 RECHAZADO
1,1 AG 2027461 REBOREDO PRADO, VEGA 10 Coruña Comarca 14/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1.10 1.10 RECHAZADO

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
2,99 AG 10986 IRURETA CARRIO, AMAIA 12 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 3 2.99 2.99 ADMITIDO
2,97 AG 11871 GARCÍA-CARRO ANTUÑA, CARLOTA 12 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1 2.97 2.97 ADMITIDO
2,91 AG 3749 ORTIZ DELGADO, RACHEL 12 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 2 2.91 2.91 ADMITIDO
2,74 AG 3593 MARIÑO RODRIGUEZ, CANDELA 12 Club Atletismo Sada 20/06/2021 NOIA 2.74 2.74 ADMITIDO
2,29 AG 2025087 GOMEZ LEON, MARTINA 12 Atletismo Noia 13/03/2021 VIGO 2.29 2.29 ADMITIDO
2,28 AG 2028987 BIGLIANI VIDAL, CATERINA 12 AMES ATLETISMO 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 2.28 2.28 ADMITIDO

Altura FEM. AL_AF

Longitud FEM. AL_BF



2,17 AG 10490 MIGUENS RIVADENEIRA, DANIELA 13 Atletismo Noia 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 2.17 2.17 ADMITIDO
AG 10463 ARMENGOU SON, CHLOE 12 Atletismo Noia ADMITIDO
AG 13227 REY RAMAS, ADRIANA 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 13240 REYNAERT VAZQUEZ, JULIETTE 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar ADMITIDO
AG 13847 RUIZ MURILLO, CARLA 12 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO
AG 7765 SÁNCHEZ OJEA, OLIVIA 12 CA Pino ADMITIDO
AG 5903 ALVAREZ SÁNCHEZ, IRUNE 12 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA baja
AG 12486 BAYON DIZ, DANIELA 12 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL RECHAZADO

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 13225 CAAMAÑO MARZOA, ANDREA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 1 ADMITIDO
AG 3418 FABEIRO CAO, ALINE 11 Atletismo Noia 1 ADMITIDO

2,63 AG 2024166 BUJAN ANTELO, MARIÑA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 1 3.05 2.63 ADMITIDO
2,28 AG 2028321 LOPEZ SUAREZ, ICIA 10 Coruña Comarca 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1 2.28 2.28 ADMITIDO

AG 12662 SADIA AGUIÑO, AINARA 11 Marineda Atletico 1 ADMITIDO
3,36 AG 11435 PIA RIAL, AITANA 10 Riazor Coruña 12/06/2021 RIBEIRA 1 3.36 3.36 ADMITIDO

2,6 AG 6910 GIL CASTIÑEIRAS, AFRICA 10 SD Compostela Atletismo 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 1 2.60 2.60 ADMITIDO
AG 12388 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, DANIELA 10 Universidad Santiago 1 ADMITIDO
AG 13230 MARZOA MIGUEZ, CLAUDIA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 2 ADMITIDO
AG 3213 GONZALEZ BLANCO, MARTA 11 Atletismo Noia 2 ADMITIDO
AG 13852 CORBAL MARTINEZ, IRENE 10 Club Atletismo Sada 2 ADMITIDO
AG 12610 VALIÑO BAO, DANIELA 11 Marineda Atletico 2 ADMITIDO
AG 11664 GARCÍA SUÁREZ, CRISTINA 10 Riazor Coruña 2 ADMITIDO

2,75 AG 11840 LEIS MARGARETO, CLARA 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 2 2.75 2.75 ADMITIDO
3,19 AG 4043 LANERO FORJA, XIANA 10 Universidad Santiago 24/04/2021 NOIA 2 3.19 3.19 ADMITIDO
2,42 AG 2028953 NOYA ALDREY, LIA 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar 02/05/2021 NOIA 3 2.42 2.42 RECHAZADO

AG 3238 RUDIÑO PEREZ, ALICIA 11 Atletismo Noia 3 RECHAZADO
AG 2024278 FARALDO GARCIA, SARA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 3 2.72 RECHAZADO
AG 2023556 NAVEIRA CORNIDE, CAROLINA 10 Riazor Coruña 3 3.27 RECHAZADO

2,78 AG 11839 LEIS MARGARETO, IRENE 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 3 2.78 2.78 RECHAZADO
AG 3239 SISO NIETO, VALERIA 11 Atletismo Noia 4 RECHAZADO
AG 13850 FERREIRA ARRIBAS, CRISTINA 11 Club Atletismo Sada 4 RECHAZADO
AG 2027910 COUCEIRO GARCÍA, ADELA 10 Riazor Coruña 4 2.25 RECHAZADO

2,36 AG 7287 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO, MARTINA 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 4 2.36 2.36 RECHAZADO
AG 8330 GÓMEZ CANDEDO, ÁNGELA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 5 RECHAZADO

2,51 AG 2024957 TABOADA CODESIDO, LUCÍA 10 SD Compostela Atletismo 16/01/2021 NOIA 5 2.51 2.51 RECHAZADO
AG 2026934 IGLESIAS DIAZ, ELENA 11 Club Atletismo Sada 6 2.80 RECHAZADO
AG 4032 TORRES TURNES, IARA 11 SD Compostela Atletismo 6 RECHAZADO
AG 13849 MOYA PIMIENTO, SOFÍA 11 Club Atletismo Sada 7 RECHAZADO
AG 12048 PEREZ COBAS, LUCIA 11 Club Atletismo Sada 8 RECHAZADO
AG 2028641 TOMÉ CARRASCO, Mª VICTORIA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 9 2.50 RECHAZADO

Longitud FEM. AL_AF



AG 2027594 VÁZQUEZ FARALDO, CARLA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 10 2.42 RECHAZADO
AG 12037 VILARIÑO LAMAS, SOFÍA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 11 RECHAZADO
AG 2024250 VIZOSO DE LA VEGA, ALBA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 12 3.03 RECHAZADO
AG 12530 BAULO VIÑAS, CANDELA 11 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL RECHAZADO
AG 13877 EXPOSITO CASALDARNOS, LUCIA 10 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL RECHAZADO
AG 12528 OTERO LORENZO, SARA 10 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL RECHAZADO

3,73 AG 2027451 DIAZ RUIZ, SARA 10 Coruña Comarca 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 3.73 3.73 RECHAZADO
3,24 AG 12141 DOPICO DOPICO, LUCIA 10 Coruña Comarca 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 3.24 3.24 RECHAZADO

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
10,18 AG 3673 CAAMAÑO CAAMAÑO, SARA 10 Atletica Barbanza 09/05/2021 VIGO 10.18 10.18 ADMITIDO

6,7 AG 2026940 VAZQUEZ CONDE, MARINA 10 Club Atletismo Sada 20/06/2021 NOIA 6.95 6.70 ADMITIDO
6,28 AG 3607 VILAS FERNANDEZ, MARIA 10 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 6.28 6.28 ADMITIDO
6,06 AG 2026888 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, AITANA 11 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 6.06 6.06 ADMITIDO

5,1 AG 13850 FERREIRA ARRIBAS, CRISTINA 11 Club Atletismo Sada 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 5.10 5.10 ADMITIDO
4,01 AG 2028321 LOPEZ SUAREZ, ICIA 10 Coruña Comarca 14/11/2021 RIBEIRA 4.01 4.01 ADMITIDO

AG 2026375 ALVAREZ BLANCO, ADRIANA 11 Atletismo Noia ADMITIDO
AG 2026745 DIAZ CONDE, IRENE 11 Marineda Atletico ADMITIDO
AG 3402 FORNIS SILVA, DAFNE 10 Atletismo Noia ADMITIDO
AG 7287 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO, MARTINA 11 SD Compostela Atletismo ADMITIDO
AG 2027432 SANCHEZ GERPE, PAULA 11 Riazor Coruña 2 5.05 ADMITIDO
AG 2026407 SESTAYO SENDON, IRIS 10 Atletismo Noia 4.75 ADMITIDO
AG 7622 SUAREZ GOMEZ, SOFIA 11 SD Compostela Atletismo ADMITIDO

5,2 AG 2027451 DIAZ RUIZ, SARA 10 Coruña Comarca 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 6.63 5.20 RENUNCIA
4,68 AG 2027461 REBOREDO PRADO, VEGA 10 Coruña Comarca 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 4.68 4.68 RENUNCIA

AG 2025353 VAQUERO MONDELO, ALICIA 10 Riazor Coruña 1 7.95 BAJA

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
5,32 AG 3236 PITA DOS ANJOS, UXIA 12 Atletismo Noia 20/06/2021 NOIA 5.32 5.32 ADMITIDO

AG 3698 CORTÓN PÉREZ, CLAUDIA 12 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO
AG 13469 MONTERO DIOS, BEATRIZ 12 CA Pino ADMITIDO
AG 12096 PÉREZ GARCÍA, DESIREÉ 12 CA Pino ADMITIDO
AG 3703 PREGO SILVESTRE, MARA 12 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO
AG 13847 RUIZ MURILLO, CARLA 12 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO
AG 11670 CARREIRA LORENZO, CATALINA 13 CA Pino BAJA

Peso (1kg) FEM. AL_BF

Peso (2kg) FEM AL_AF


